THE BIRLA COTTON SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED
Regd Office: 9" Floor, Hindustan Times House, 18-20, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi 1 10001
CIN: L95000DL1920PLC099621, Phone:011- 66561206
Email I’d:-secretarial. ht@rediffmail.com, website:- www.birlacotton.com

20th January, 2023

The Secretary

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Association Ltd.
7, Lyons Range,

Calcutta 700 001

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed shareholding pattern for the quarter ended 31st December 2022, pursuant to
Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please confirm receipt.
Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For The Birla Cotton Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited

(Company Secretary/Compliance Officer)

Encl: A/A




1. Name of Listed Entity: The Birla Cotton Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:12196
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31/12/2022
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

o

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of
submission of information: -

Particulars Yes* | No*
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are

issued? NO
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the
partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts,
locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable,
shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also
wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered
as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




Name of the Company: The Birla Cotton spinning and Weaving Mills Limited

Shareholding Pattern as per Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the
quarter ended on 31st December , 2022

Summary Statement holding of specified

securities
Share No. of Sub-Categorization of
s Shareholdi shares af}]adeafgog shares(xvi)
under | T0tal ng as a % underlyi aossumi Number
No.s lying Number of  |of total no. ng ng full of Equity
Category of Depo [Shares —  Iof outstand| * shares
Categor |of shareh No. of fully |No. of |sit heId(VII)_:(IV shares(calc| Number of Voting rights held ineach |ing ion of number of locked Number of held in  |Shareholding(No of
y ()  |Sharehold older(i | paig up partly [ory J*M*MVD)  lulated as class or securities(ix) converti| 219 | inshares(xi) | oo rod pleqgeq or|deMateria shares)under
er (i) I equity shares |paid up|Rceip per SCRR ble f:g)lnver otherwise lized
) held(1V) equity |ts( vi) 1957 securitie| ™' it encumberred |form Sub-  [Sub-  |Sub-
shares (viii) (as a s(includ |S€cut (xiii) (xiv) category categor (categor
held(V % of ing |eS(@sa Q) Gy i)
) A+B+C) warrants| Pe"cent As a %
Totalas a [)(x) age of of total asa % of
o % of diluted shares total
No. of voting rights (A+B+C share  [N0.@) |held(b) shares
capital No.(a)
Class Class [ Total (xiF;:(v)i held(B)
i)+(x)
as a%
of
A+B+
C
Promoter
& 763674
Promoter
(A Group 3 763874 0 763874 66.76| 763874 763874 66.76 0 0
(B) Public 217 380255 0 380255 33.24| 380255 380255 33.24 0 0| 312283
Non - - - - E - - - - - - E _ _ N _ R
Promoter
-Non
Cc
© Public
Shares - - - - E - - - - - - E i i L - _
Underlyin
c1 |9IDRs
Shares - - - - - - - - - - - - T . - - -
held by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 220 1144129* 0 0 1144129 100| 1144129 0] 1144129 100 0 0 0 0 0| 1075957
*The Subscribed Ordinary shares1144129 excludes 44 shares remaning to be allotted against surrender of shares in merged company and 21 fractional certificates of one-third each not yet surrendered for consolidation into Tully paid

ordinary shares.




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Egtplttey No. of Total
Promoter Shares No. of |Shareho
or underlying Shareholdi shares |Iding as
Category |Promoter Depository Total ng asa % underlyi|a Number of
and Name |Group No. of R_(_IGipts( Number |Of total no. ng % Equity shares
of Entity( Shareh vii) of of outstand [assumin held in
Sharehold rxc:]pt ; olders(il No, of fully |No. of Shares  (shares(calc |\, mner of Voting rights held in  |ing gfull | humber of locked Number of shares Pledqed | €€Materialized
er (i) PRt pangiiiy  |[V) paid up partly held(Viii |ula ted as each class or securities(x) |converti [conversi|  in shares(xiii) | |- -er OF Shares edgedco ()
(i) ) . —(\)+(vi |per SCRR . or otherwise encumberred
equity paid up J=(V)*+(vi ble ono (xiv)
shares equity )+(vii) 1957 securitie |converti
held(V) |shares (()'X) (asa Total |S(includ [ble Asa%
held(V1) % of asa % [ing securitie of total as a % of total
A+B+C) of total |warrants|s(as a t shares shares held(B)
P voting |)(xi) percenta held(b
No. of voting rights rights geof |No@ (b) No@)
(A+B+ diluted ‘
C) share
capital)(
xii)=(viii
)+(ix
) as a%
of A+B+
C
Indian - - - - - - - - - - B - B B B N B
Individuals - i R _ _ _ - ; i i i - |
/ Hindu
Undivided
@) Family
Central - ) B ) } } ) ) | ) ) } |
Governme
nt
| State
Governme
(b) nt (s)
Financial - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Institutions
/ Banks
(c)
Any other- - 3 763874 0 0 763874  66.76 763874 |0 763874  [66.76 | - 0 0 - - 763674
(d)
Bodies 3 763874 0 0 763874  66.76 763874 |0 763874 [66.76 |- - 0 0 - - 763674
Corporate




a)
Earthston
e Holding
(Two)
Private
Limited

Promoter

AACCE1
49 0K

642290

642290

56.14

642290

642290

56.14

642090

B)TheHi
ndustan

Times
Limited

Promoter
Group

AAACT4
62 F

47584

47584

4.16

47584

47584

4.16

47584

9)
Earthstone
Holding(O
n

e) Private
Limited

Promoter
Group

AABCE9
46 8J

74000

74000

6.47

74000

74000

6.47

74000

Sub-Total
(A)2)

w

763874

763874

66.76

763874

763874

66.76

763674

N

Foreign




(a)

Individual -
s (Non-
Resident
individual
s/ Foreign
Individual

s)

(b)

Governme -
nt

(c)

Institutions -

(d)

Foreign -
Portfolio
Investor

(e)

Any Other -
(specify)

Sub-Total -
(A)(2)

Total
Sharehol
ding of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group(A
)
= (A)1)+ 3
(A@)

763874

763874

66.76

763874

763874

66.76

763674

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of StockExchange(s).
(2) Theterm“Encumbrance’hasthesamemeaningasassigned underregulation28(3)ofSEBI(SubstantialAcquisitionofSharesandTakeovers)Regulations,2011.




Annexure-A Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Sub-categorization
No. of Total of shares(xvi)
shares Sharehold No- oF sharenoldi
underlyi ing as a shares Ingas a%
Category ng |Total % of total underlyi assuming Number
and Name No.s Deposit |Number of |, of ng full of Equity
of of orngel Shares shares(cal (_Jutstand conversion shares
Sharehold shareh N, of fully paid|No. of |PS(VI) held(Vi)=(iv |culated as| Number of Voting rights held in  |!"9 ¢ number of locked in Number of €14 1N
er (i) Pan (ii) f3_|def(l up equity shares |partly V+(V)+(vi) per each class or securities(ix) [CONVertl| o tible|  Shares(xii) usrr?arirso demateria
i held(1V) paid up SCRR ble  Ieecurities( Pledged or |lized  [Shareholding(No
) equity 1957 as securitie| o otherwise |form of shares) under
shares a % of §(mc|ud percentage encumberre |(Xiv) Sub- [Sub- [Sub-
held(1V) A+B+C Ing of diluted d (xiii) catego [catego [categ
(iii) Warrants| oy ore ry()  ryGi) pory(i
Total as )(X) Capital)(xi) Asa % “)
a =(vii)+(x of total asa
% Qf ) as a% shares %
No. of voting rights votin of A+B+C |No.(a) held(b) of
a No.(a) |total
right shar
[CTass TIass Totar es
held
(B)
Institutions - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _
() Mutual Funds I I - r I I I I I - - I r I I I I B B B
Venture B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B - nd nd
(b) Capital
Fund
Alternate - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _
Investment
(C) Funds
3 683 0 0 683 0.06 683 0 683  [0.06 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 NA [NA INA
Banks
(d)
Insurance 3 41330 0 0 41330 3.61 41330 0 41330 [3.61 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 40330 NA NA |NA
Companies
(e)
Life AAACLO5 NA NA NA
Insurance (82H
Coperatio
n 1 31830 0 0 31830 2.78 31830 31830 2.78 0 0 0 0 0 31830
of India
(f) Provident/P, - - - - - - - - - - - - i i - -
ension fund




(9)

Asset
Reconstruc
tion
Companies

(h)

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

@

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

@

Other
Financial
Institutions

(k)

Any
Other(Spec
ify)

Sub-Total
B(1)

42013

42013

3.67

42013

42013

3.67

40330

[=)




2

Institutions(Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct

Investment

Foreign venture - N
(b) Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth - -
©) Funds

Foreign Portfolio - -
(@ Investor category |

Foreign Portfolio - -
O] Investor category Il

Owerseas - -
U]

Depositiories(holding
DRS)(balancing
figure)

)

Any Other(Specify)

Sub- Total B(2)

Central
Government/State
Government

Central
Government/Presiden
t of India

(b)

State
Government/Governo
r

©

Shareholding by
Companies or BC
where Central/ State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total B(3)

Non-
Institutions

Associates
Companies/Subsidiar
ies

(b)

Directors and their
relatives(excluding
independent director
and nominee
directors)

©

Key Managerial
personnel

©

Relative of
promoter(other than
immediate relatives
of promoter disclosed
under “promoter and
promoter group”




category)

©

Trust where any
person belonging to
“promoter and
promoter group”
category is “trustee”,
beneficiary or author
of the trust”

®

Investor Education
and Protection
Fund(IEPF)

)

Resident individuals
holding nominal
share capital upto
Rs.2 lakhs

190

59823

59823

5.22

59823

59823

5.22

20833

NA

NA

NA

(h)

Residental individual
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 la khs
Non Resident
Indians(NRI)

0]

Foreign Nationals

(k)

Foreign Companies

U]

Body
Corporates

20

277868

277868

24.29

277868

277868

24.29

NA

251120

NA

NA

NA

The Punjab
Produce and
Trading Co
Private Limited

IAABC
T1705

88000

88000

7.69

88000

88000

7.69

NA

88000

NA

NA

NA

Calcutta
Medical
institute

IAAAT
C2049

[N

49666

49666

4.34

49666

49666

4.34

NA

49666

NA

NA

NA

Shekhavati
Investments and
Traders Ltd

IAAECS
2321P

[N

46600

46600

4.07

46600

46600

4.07

NA

46600

NA

NA

NA

Jaipur Finance
and Diary
products Pvt
Ltd

IAAACJ
7418E

=

23332

23332

2.04

23332

23332

2.04

NA

23332

NA

NA

NA

Amer
Investments
Delhi Limited

IAAAC
IA0831

21000

21000

21000

21000

1.84

NA

21000

NA

NA

NA

Central India
Industries
Limited

IAABC
C2194

18882

18882

18882

18882

1.65

NA

18882

NA

NA

NA

(m)

Any
Other(specify)




Clearing members S - - - - - - - N - R _ N N - N

HUFs - - - - - - - |- - - - 1+

LLP - - - N N - - N - - -

Trusts - 1 551 0] O 551 0.05 551 0 551 0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA

NA

NA

Unclaimes/Suspen - - - - - - - - - - - - - i |
se/Escrow Alc

glzf)-TOtal 211 338242 0 0] 338242 29.56| 338242 0| 338242 29.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 271953

NA

NA

NA

Total Public 217 380255 0 0| 380255 33.24| 380255 0] 380255 33.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 312283
Shareholding(B)
= B+ B(2)+
B(3)+B(4)

NA

NA

NA

Details of the shareholders acting as person in concert including their shareholding(No and %)
Details of shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear/along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:

(1) Pan would be displayed on website of stock exchanges.

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance sheet to be disclosed as held by custodian.




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total
Share
No. of Shares holdi
underlying Deposit
orychiptg( Vi)p Shareholding No. of ngu & Number of Equity
as a % of shares 2% shares held in
Category and Total total no. of underlyin | 855U dematerialized form
Name of No.s of Number of | shares(calcul g ming (Not Applicable
Shareholder sharehol Shares ated as per outstandi |full )
(i) der(iii  |No.of fully |No. of partly held(Vii)=(i |scRR1957 | Number of Voting rights held in each class|ng CONV | number of locked in )
. paid up paid up equity W+ L convertib | €rsio . Number of shares Pledged or otherwise
Pan(ii) ) - V)+H(V)+(M) |as or securities(ix) shares(xii)
equity shares | shares held(V) 2% of le nof encumberred (xiii)
held(1V) A+BLC securities | CONV
(i) (includin |ertibl
g e
warrants) | SeCur
(x) ities(
as a
Total as a perce As a % of
% of ntage total shares as a % of total shares held(B)
Total °_f held(b)
No. of voting rights voting §I|Ule No.(a) N
right share o
Class Class Total capit
al)
Custodian/I - - - - - - - - _
1|DR Holder
Name of DR -
Holder (if : - - : : - - -
Auvailable)
@
Employee - - - - - - - - -
Benefit
Trust(under
SEBI,
sharebased
employee
benefit)
2 Regulation),
2014
Total Non R - - - - - - - -
Promoter-
Non Public
shareholding(
(C)=(c

)1+(C)2
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