THE BIRLA COTTON SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED

Regd Office: 9th Floor, Hindustan Times House, 18-20, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi 110001 CIN: L95000DL1920PLC099621, Phone:011- 66561206 Email I'd:-secretarial.ht@rediffmail.com, website:- www.birlacotton.com

20th January, 2023

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Association Ltd.
7, Lyons Range,
Calcutta 700 001

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed shareholding pattern for the quarter ended 31st December 2022, pursuant to Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please confirm receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For The Birla Cotton Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited

Sanchi Sharma

(Company Secretary/Compliance Officer)

Encl: A/A

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: The Birla Cotton Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:12196
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
 - a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31/12/2022
 - **b.** If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
- 4. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		NO
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		NO
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		NO
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		NO
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		NO

- * If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.
- 5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

Name of the Company: The Birla Cotton spinning and Weaving Mills Limited

Shareholding Pattern as per Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended on 31st December , 2022

Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Category of Sharehold er (ii)	ii	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	No. of partly paid up	Depo sit ory	Total Number of Shares held(Vii)=(iv)+(v)+(vi)	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares(calc ula ted as per SCRR 1957 (viii) (as a	Number o	of Votin sss or se	g rights he curities(ix)	id in each	underlyi ng outstand ing converti ble	ng full convers ion of convert ible securiti		of locked ares(xii)	shares oth encu	mber of Pledged or terwise mberred (xiii)	Number of Equity shares held in demateria		vi) lding(No nder	
				held(V)			% of A+B+C)		voting	rights Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C	ing warrants	es(as a percent age of diluted share capital) (xi)=(vi i)+(x) as a% of A+B+	No.(a)	As a % of total shares held(b)	No.(a)	as a % of total		(i)	y(ii)	y(iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter	3	763874	0	0	763874	66.76	763874	0	763874	66.76	0		() 0	0) (763674			
(B)	Group Public	217	380255	0	0	380255	33.24	380255	0	380255	33.24	0	0	(0	0) (312283			
(C)	Non Promoter - Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-				-			-	-
(C1)	Shares Underlyin g IDRs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	_
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	220	1144129*	0		111112		1144129	0	111112)		0						1075957			

^{*}The Subscribed Ordinary shares 1144129 excludes 44 shares remaining to be allotted against surrender of shares in merged company and 21 fractional certificates of one-third each not yet surrendered for consolidation into fully paid ordinary shares.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

		Entity Type Promoter Or Promoter Group Entity(Except promoter)(ii)	Pan(iii)	No. of Shareh olders(i v)	No. of fully paid up equity	partly paid up	vii)	Total Number of Shares held(Viii)=(v)+(vi	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares(calc ula ted as per SCRR	Numbo	er of Voti each clas	ng rights h s or securi	eld in	No. of Sha Idin underlyi a % outstand ing converti ble	reho g as min ll nu versi of	umber in sha	of locked ares(xiii)	Number	of shares Pledged wise encumberred (xiv)	Number of Equity shares held in dematerialized form (xv)
					shares held(V)	equity shares held(VI))+(vii)	1957 (ix) (as a % of A+B+C)	No.	of voting	rights	Total as a % of total voting rights (A+B+ C)	warrants s(as)(xi) perc ge c dilu shar capi	ritie a eenta f ted e ttal)(c-(viii) x a%		As a % of total shares held(b)	No.(a)	as a % of total shares held(B)	
1	Indian		=	-	-	-	=	_	-	-	_	-	-		_		-	-	-	_
	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-		-	-	
	Central Governme nt / State Governme nt (s)		-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-				-
(c)	Financial Institutions / Banks		-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		-		-
	Any other-		-	3	763874	0	0	763874	66.76	763874	0	763874	66.76	-	0		0	-	-	763674
	Bodies Corporate			3	763874	0	0	763874	66.76	763874	0	763874	66.76		0		0	-	-	763674

	a)	Promoter																	
	Earthston																		
	e Holding			1															
	(Two)		AACCE1	1															
	Private		49 0K																
	Limited				642290	0	0	642290	56.14	642290	0	642290	56.14	0	0	0	0		
																	C	0	642090
	B)TheHi	Promoter																	
	ndustan	Group																	
	Times		AAACT4																
	Limited		62 F	1	47584	0	0	47584	4.16	47584	0	47584	4.16	0	0	0	0	0	47584
	C)	Promoter																	17501
	Earthstone	Group																	
	Holding(O																		
	n		AABCE9																
	e) Private		46 8J	1	74000	0	0	74000	6.47	74000	0	74000	6.47	0	0	0	0		7,1000
	Limited																C	0	74000
	Sub-Total			2	5.0054		0	T < 20T 4		5.0054		T. CO.O.T. 4				0			
	(A)(1)			3	763874	0	0	763874	66.76	763874	0	763874	66.76	0	0	0	0 0	0	763674
2	Foreign																		

	Individual	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-		-
	s (Non-															
	Resident															
	individual															
	s/ Foreign															
	Individual															
	s)															
(a)	3)															
(4)	Governme	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-		_
(b)	nt															
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-		-
	Foreign	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			-		-
	Portfolio															
. 10	Investor															
(d)	A 0.1															
	Any Other	_	-	_	-	_	_	_	_	-	-	-	_	-	-	-
(e)	(specify)															
	Sub-Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	1 .	-	-		-
	(A)(2) Total															
	Sharehol															
	ding of															
	Promoter															
	and															
	Promoter															
	Group(A															
)	2	7,007.4		^	762674	66.76	762074	_	762074	66.76			0		
	$= (\mathbf{A})(1) +$	3	763874	0	0	763874	66.76	763874	0	763874	66.76	0	0	U	0	
	(A)(2)															763674

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc

Note:

(2) Theterm*Encumbrance*hasthesamemeaningasassigned underregulation28(3)ofSEBI(SubstantialAcquisitionofSharesandTakeovers)Regulations,2011.

⁽¹⁾ PAN would not be displayed on website of StockExchange(s).

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category and Name of Sharehold		No.s of shareh	140. Of fully paid	No. of	Deposit oryRcei pts(vi)	held(Vii)=(iv	Sharehold ing as a % of total no. of shares(cal culated as	Number	of Voting	g rights∶	held in	No. of shares underlyi ng outstand ing	Total Shareholdi ng as a % assuming full conversion of	number of locke	ed in	Normal		Number of Equity shares held in	Sub-ca of shar	tegoriz es(xvi)	ation
	er (i)	Pan (ii)	older(i ii)	up equity shares held(IV)	partly paid up equity shares held(IV))+(v)+(vi)	per SCRR 1957 as a % of A+B+C (viii)	e	ach class	or secui	rities(ix)	converti ble securitie s(includ ing warrants	convertible securities(as a percentage of diluted share	shares(xii)		Numb shar Pledge other encum d (x	res ed or wise berre	form (xiv)	catego	es) und Sub-	Sub- categ
								(VIII)	No. o	f voting r	ights	Total as a % of votin g right s)(x)	capital)(xi) =(vii)+(x) as a% ofA+B+C	No.(a)	As a % of total shares held(b)		as a % of total shar				ii)
									Class	Class	Total							es held (B)				
	1 Institutions		-	-	-	_	-	-	_	-	-	_	_	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-
(a)	Mutual Funds		-	-	_	_	-	-	_	-	-	_	_	_	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Venture Capital Fund Alternate		_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Investment Funds		_		_		-	_	-	-	-	-	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	-	-	-
(C)	Banks		3	683	0	0	683	0.06	683	0	683	0.06	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	NA
(d)	Insurance		3	41330	0	0	41330	3.61	41330	0	41330	3.61	0	0	0	0	0	0	40330	NA	NA	NA
(e)	Companies			+1330	U	U	41330	5.01	+1330	U	+1330	5.01	U	U	U	U	U	U				
	Life Insurance Coperatio n		1	31830	0	0	31830	2.78	31830	0	31830	2.78	0	0	0	0	(0 0			NA	NA
(f)	of India Provident/P		_	_	_	_			_			_	_	_				, 0	31030			\perp
(1)	ension fund								_			_	_					-	-	_		

(g)	Asset	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 1
	Reconstruc																			
	tion																			
	Companies																			
(h)	Sovereign	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-		_			-
	Wealth																			
	Funds																			
	NBFCs	-	-	-			-	-	-	-	-		-		-		-	-	-	-
	registered																			
(i)	with RBI																			
(j)	Other		_						_	_	_	_		_			-	-	-	-
	Financial																			
	Institutions																			
(k)	Any		_						_								-	-		-
	Other(Spec		_				_	_	_	_	_									
	ify)																			
	Sub-Total	6	42013	0	0	42013	3.67	42013	0	42013	3.67	0	0	0	0	0 0	40330	0	0	0
	B(1)													_			.0000			

(2)	Institutions(Foreign)														\top
		-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-		-		_	_
(a)	Foreign Direct Investment	-		_		_	_					-		-	-
(b)	Foreign venture Capital Investors		_	_	-	-	-	-	-	_		-	_	-	-
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds		-	-	-	-	-		-	_		-	-	-	-
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor category I		-	-	-	-	-		-	_				-	-
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investor category II		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_		-	-	-	-
(f)	Overseas Depositiories(holding DRS)(balancing figure)	-	-	_	_	-		-	_	_	-	-	-	-	-
(g)	Any Other(Specify)		-	-	-	-	-		-	_		-		-	-
	Sub-Total B(2)		-	-	_	-	_			-			-	-	-
3.	Central Government/State Government		-	-	-	-	-		-	-		-	-	-	-
(a)	Central Government/Presiden t of India		-	-	-	-	-		-	-		-	-	-	-
(b)	State Government/Governo r		-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	- -	-	-	-
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or BC where Central/ State Government is a promoter		-	-	-	_	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total B(3)	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0 0	0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0	0
4.	Non- Institutions														
(a)	Associates Companies/Subsidiar ies	-	_		-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Directors and their relatives(excluding independent director and nominee directors)	-	-	-		_		-	-	_	-	-	-	_	-
(c)	Key Managerial personnel	-	-	-	-	-	-	- -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Relative of promoter(other than immediate relatives of promoter disclosed under "promoter and promoter group"	-	-	_	-		_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

	category)																				$\overline{}$
(e)	Trust where any person belonging to "promoter and promoter group" category is "trustee", beneficiary or author of the trust"			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund(IEPF)			-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(g)	Resident individuals holding nominal share capital upto Rs.2 lakhs		190 59823	0	0	59823	5.22	59823	0	59823	5.22	0	0	0	0	-	-	20833	NA	NA	NA
(h) (i)	Residental individual holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 la khs Non Resident Indians(NRI)		_	-	-	-	-	_	_	-	_	-	_	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-
(j)	Foreign Nationals			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(k)	Foreign Companies			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1)	Body Corporates		277868 20	0	0	277868	24.29	277868	0	277868	24.29	0	0	0	0	NA	0	251120	NA	NA	NA
	The Punjab Produce and Trading Co Private Limited	AABC T1705 D	1 88000	0	0	88000	7.69	88000	0	88000	7.69	0	0	0	0	NA	0	88000	NA	NA	NA
	Calcutta Medical institute	AAAT C2049 M	1 49666	0	0	49666	4.34	49666	0	49666	4.34	0	0	0	0	NA	0	49666	NA	NA	NA
	Shekhavati Investments and Traders Ltd	AAECS 2321P	1 46600	0	0	46600	4.07	46600	0	46600	4.07	0	0	0	0	NA	0	46600	NA	NA	NA
	Jaipur Finance and Diary products Pvt Ltd	AAACJ 7418E	1 23332	0	0	23332	2.04	23332	0	23332	2.04	0	0	0	0	NA	0	23332	NA	NA	NA
	Amer Investments Delhi Limited	AAAC A0831 G	1 21000	0	0	21000	1.84	21000	0	21000	1.84	0	0	0	0	NA	0	21000	NA	NA	NA
	Central India Industries Limited	AABC C2194 H	1 18882	0	0	18882	1.65	18882	0	18882	1.65	0	0	0	0	NA	0	18882	NA	NA	NA
(m)	Any Other(specify)		_	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Clearing members		-	-	-	-		-	-	-		-	-	-		_	-		-	-	-
HUFs		-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			_	-	-
LLP		-	-		-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-
Trusts	-	1	551	0 0	551	0.05	551	0	551	0.05	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	NA
Unclaimes/Suspen se/Escrow A/c		-	-		-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	_
Sub-Total B(4)		211	338242	0 0	338242	29.56	338242	0	338242	29.56	0	0	0	0	0	0	271953	NA	NA	NA
Total Public Shareholding(B) = B(1)+ B(2)+ B(3)+B(4)		217	380255	0 0	380255	33.24	380255	0	380255	33.24	0	0	0	0	0	0	312283	NA	NA	NA

Details of the shareholders acting as person in concert including their shareholding(No and %)

Details of shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear/along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:

- (1) Pan would be displayed on website of stock exchanges.
- (2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance sheet to be disclosed as held by custodian.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category and Name of Shareholder (i)	Pan(ii)	No.s of share hol der(iii)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	No. of Shares underlying Deposit oryRceipts(vi)	Total Number of Shares held(Vii)=(i v)+(v)+(vi)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares(calcul ated as per SCRR 1957 as a % of A+B+C (viii)	Number	of Voting or securi	rights held i ties(ix)	n each class	No. of shares underlyin g outstandi ng convertib le securities (includin g warrants)	ming full conv ersio n of conv ertibl e secur ities(number of I shares(xi		Number of s en	hares Pledged or otherwise cumberred (xiii)	Number of Equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
								No. c	of voting r	rights Total	Total as a % of Total voting right		d share capit	No.(a)	As a % of total shares held(b)	No.(a)	as a % of total shares held(B)	
	Custodian/I		_		-	_		_		-			al)			-		
	DR Holder																-	-
	Name of DR Holder (if		_		-	_		_		_		_					-	-
	Available)																	
2	Employee Benefit Trust(under SEBI, share based employee benefit) Regulation), 2014 Total Non		-			-	-	-		-		-	-				-	
	Promoter- Non Public share holding((C)=(C)1+(C)2																	

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all shareholders holding more than 1%of total number of shares.

(3) W.r.t.theinformationpertainingtoDepositoryReceipts,thesamemaybedisclosedintherespectivecolumnstotheextentinformation available.

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

sst is held creation / r(III) acquisition of significant beneficial interest (IV)	eholding as a % cal no. of shares culated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.
ritenars of the shares in wind inficant beneficial interest is by the beneficial owner (III)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	ķ
Particulars of the shares in which significant beneficial interest is held by the beneficial owner (III)	Number of shares	
(f)	Nationality	
Details of the registered owner (II)	PAN	
Details of t	Name	
r(I)	Nationality	
Details of the significant beneficial owner (I)	PAN	
Details of the signif	Name	

Table VI- Statement showing foreign ownership limit

	Board Approved Limit	Limit Utilised
s on shareholding date		
As on and of previous 1st Ougster	0	0
CIRL OF PICTIONS 136 C		
As on and of previous 2nd Ouarter	0	
S OIL OILS OIL DIG TO THE STATE OF THE STATE		
e on end of previous 3rd Ouarter	0	0
a out of the contract of the c		
As on end of previous 4th Quarter		

ary/Compliance Officer) (Company Date 20th J